ROBLON B A/S

ROBLON B A/S
ISIN: DK0060485019

Overview

2024/04/26 12:07:52

Price
81.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.62% (0.50)

DK0060485019
RBLN B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
16 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

82.00 DKK (70)

83.00 DKK (1,032)

83.00 DKK
83.00 DKK
81.50 DKK
81.00 DKK
82.963415 DKK
615

42,722.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060485019&ID_NOTATION=1949873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a4838ce419ac9e92e00a0e0fd288eff3fceb292d27b30359cb8246b83f5094&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87922bc5899c7517a&time=1714233631&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0b7b4a2fbe7c2a1faf94836d50362dd7624e8e9dfd13c42c80747732789b05a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cae9847673022decf&time=1714233631&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac279102a08430253fee993298581a882726280d9e611b81ab23367c8924ac71&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a23d02eca659fb53b&time=1714233631&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1277300337f863cfe9ff23db09236a86cec54f0ef5424f2d442ae8afddc68f27&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17534269421d1f6b6&time=1714233631&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6ba2f1fff4961a28f39ed790d3eb3206eee6ba4710de84f474ff8c0be3fe8c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b7cc5f5211b8804&time=1714233631&tool=RSC

ROBLON B A/S

Details

2024/04/26 12:07:52

Price
81.50 DKK

Difference (] 0.62% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060485019
Symbol RBLN B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.00 DKK (70)
Ask (Ask size) 83.00 DKK (1,032)
Open 83.00 DKK
High 83.00 DKK
Low 81.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 81.00 DKK
VWAP 82.963415 DKK
Volume (pcs) 615
Trading volume 42,722.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.68% -41.99% -55.46%
Perf (abs.) -17.50 -59.00 -101.50
Beta 0.06 0.09 0.19
Volatility 22.57 21.64 29.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

81.20 DKK (721
83.44 DKK (1,382
89.06 DKK (1,643

106.37 DKK (1,226

96.80 DKK (2024/01/24
80.50 DKK (2024/04/10
144.00 DKK (2023/05/01
80.50 DKK (2024/04/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 12:07 81.50 DKK 0.04
Copenhagen 26

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 329.00 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1949873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026761

ROBLON B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ROBLON

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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